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TE 
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Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacturer 

Item Number 1-963207-1 Amount 11.64 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

4P J-P-TIM 

GEH KPL Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2021-04-26 UOM

Sub-

item/Material

/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category Substance CAS

Substance 

Concentration Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

4P JUN-POW-

TIM GEH 1

7.5399999618

53 g

Sub Item 1

Polyester 

Compound 1

7.5399999618

53 g

Material 2 705342-1

7.5399999618

53 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 4.0000000000

0.3015999984

7412 g

Substance 3

POLY(BUTYLEN

E 

TEREPHTHALA

TE) - ISO 1043-

1 TERM PBT 1043-1-PBT

29.920000000

0

2.2559679885

864176 g

Substance 3

CARBON 

BLACK 1333-86-4 1.0000000000

0.0753999996

1853 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

35.000000000

0

2.6389999866

4855 g

Substance 3

2,6-DI-TERT-

BUTYL-P-

CRESOL 128-37-0 0.0500000000

0.0037699999

809265 g

Substance 3

ACRYLONITRIL

E-STYRENE-

ACRYLATE 

PLASTIC - ISO 

1043-1 TERM 

ASA 1043-1-ASA

30.000000000

0

2.2619999885

559 g

Substance 3

PROPRIETARY 

FLUORINATED 

SUBSTANCE 

NOT USED AS 

A FLAME 

RETARDANT, 

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES TE5081-2-F 0.0300000000

0.0022619999

885559 g

Sub Item 1

SCHIEBER F4P 

JPT GH 1

4.0920000076

3 g

Sub Item 1 Colorant 1

0.1019999980

93 g

Material 2 1573164-1

0.1019999980

93 g

Substance 3

DIIRON 

TRIOXIDE 1309-37-1

36.000000000

0

0.0367199993

1348 g

Substance 3

ETHENE, 

HOMOPOLYM

ER 9002-88-4

55.000000000

0

0.0560999989

5115 g

Substance 3

8,9,10,11-

TETRACHLORO-

12H-

PHTHALOPERI

N-12-ONE 20749-68-2 8.0000000000

0.0081599998

4744 g

Substance 3

3-METHYL-6-

(P-TOLUIDINO)-

3H-

DIBENZ[F,IJ]IS

OQUINOLINE-

2,7-DIONE 81-39-0 1.0000000000

0.0010199999

8093 g

Sub Item 1

Polyester 

Compound 1

3.9900000095

37 g

Material 2 703409-2

3.9900000095

37 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 2.5000000000

0.0997500002

38425 g

Substance 3

POLY(BUTYLEN

E 

TEREPHTHALA

TE) - ISO 1043-

1 TERM PBT 1043-1-PBT

62.500000000

0

2.4937500059

60625 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

35.000000000

0

1.3965000033

3795 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that 

Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company 

acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified 

such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, 

its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification 

in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that 

agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability 

and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product

Supplier Information
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Legal Statement


