

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D
	•	•	•	Supplier In	formation	•	•	•	1
Company	TE	Request Doc			TE Product				
Name	Connectivity	ID		Contact Name	Compliance	Contact Title			
Company	TE					•	•		
Unique ID	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2021-04-26	Contact Email	productcompliance@te.com				
				•					
Contact Phone	<u>, </u>								
Number	+001-800-522-6752								
	•			Legal St	atement				
Supplier									
Acceptance	true								
Legal Stateme	nt								

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Pro	duct 	Ī			
Manufacturer									
-	1-963207-1	Amount	11.64	Version	-	Identity			
Manufacturer	4P J-P-TIM								
Item Name	GEH KPL	Weight UOM	g	Mfr Site		Authority			
Date	2021-04-26	UOM	Each	Due do et l	Dia da asses				
	1	T		Product L	Disclosure	Ī		1	
Sub-									
item/Material /Substance	Level	Name	Substance Category	Substance CAS	Substance Concentration	Quantity	Mass per Unit	иом	Exemption
, substance	20707	4P JUN-POW-	cutegory		Concentration	Quantity	7.5399999618		Exemption
Sub Item	1	TIM GEH Polyester				1	53 7.5399999618	g	
Sub Item	1	Compound				1	53	g	
NA-1	2	705242.4					7.5399999618		
Material	2	705342-1					53	g	
		CONTAINS NO							
		REPORTABLE TE5081-2		TE5081-2-			0.3015999984		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES		0320	4.0000000000		7412	g	
		POLY(BUTYLEN							
		E							
		TEREPHTHALA			20.0202022		2 255057005		
Substance	3	TE) - ISO 1043- 1 TERM PBT		1043-1-PBT	29.920000000		2.2559679885 864176	g	
		CARBON					0.0753999996		
Substance	3	BLACK FIBROUS		1333-86-4	1.0000000000 35.000000000		1853 2.6389999866	g	
Substance	3	GLASS		65997-17-3	0		4855	g	
		2,6-DI-TERT- BUTYL-P-]		0.0027600000		
Substance	3	CRESOL		128-37-0	0.0500000000		0.0037699999 809265	g	
		ACRYLONITRIL							
		E-STYRENE- ACRYLATE							
		PLASTIC - ISO							
Substance	3	1043-1 TERM ASA		1043-1-ASA	30.000000000		2.2619999885 559	٥	
Substance	3	ASA		1043-1-A3A			333	g	
		PROPRIETARY							
		FLUORINATED							
		SUBSTANCE							
		NOT USED AS A FLAME							
		RETARDANT,							
		CONTAINS NO REPORTABLE							
		TE5081-2					0.0022619999		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES SCHIEBER F4P		TE5081-2-F	0.0300000000		885559 4.0920000076	g	
Sub Item	1	JPT GH				1	3	g	
Sub Item	1	Colorant				1	0.1019999980 93		
Sub Item	1	Colorant				1	0.1019999980	g	
Material	2	1573164-1			26 00000000		93	g	
Substance	3	DIIRON TRIOXIDE		1309-37-1	36.000000000 0		0.0367199993 1348	g	
		ETHENE,							
Substance	3	HOMOPOLYM ER		9002-88-4	55.000000000 0		0.0560999989 5115	g	
		8,9,10,11-							
		TETRACHLORO- 12H-							
		PHTHALOPERI					0.0081599998		
Substance	3	N-12-ONE		20749-68-2	8.0000000000		4744	g	
		3-METHYL-6-							
		(P-TOLUIDINO)							
		3H- DIBENZ[F,IJ]IS							
		OQUINOLINE-					0.0010199999		
Substance	3	2,7-DIONE Polyester		81-39-0	1.0000000000		8093 3.9900000095	g	
Sub Item	1	Compound				1	37	g	
Material	2	703409-2					3.9900000095 37	g	
ceriai								g	
		CONTAINS NO							
		REPORTABLE TE5081-2		TE5081-2-			0.0997500002		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES		0320	2.5000000000		38425	g	
		POLY(BUTYLEN							
		E							
		TEREPHTHALA			62 50000000		2 402750055		
Substance	3	TE) - ISO 1043- 1 TERM PBT		1043-1-PBT	62.500000000 0		2.4937500059 60625	g	
		FIBROUS			35.000000000		1.3965000033		
Substance	3	GLASS	l	65997-17-3	0	I	3795	g	1